DAILY SPECIALS

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Chicken Goujons
Selection of dips

Chicken & Bacon Wrap

Chicken Fillet Burger
Steak Burger

Noodles, Crispy Chicken & Curry Sauce
Crispy Chicken
Noodles & Curry Sauce

Popcorn Chicken/Skinny Fries

Main Meal and Sweet Treat

£2.40
30p

£2.00

£2.00
£1.40

£2.50
£1.30
£1.20

£2.80

£2.80







