

## **DAILY SPECIALS**



Monday	Chicken Goujons Selection of dips	£2.40 30p
Tuesday	Chicken & Bacon Wrap	£2.00
Wednesday	Chicken Fillet Burger Steak Burger	£2.00 £1.40
Thursday	Noodles, Crispy Chicken & Curry Sauce Crispy Chicken Noodles & Curry Sauce	£2.50 £1.30 £1.20
Friday	Popcorn Chicken/Skinny Fries Main Meal and Sweet Treat	£2.80 £2.80